
At Castle Kennedy Gardens Tearoom we give you the very 

best of delicious home made enjoyable food.  Using locally 

sourced fresh ingredients from local Scottish suppliers in our 

traditional recipes from Lochinch Castle, we aim to provide 

delicious homemade food for all the family. 

Our local suppliers include Auchtralure Eggs, Galloway Lodge 

Preserves, Cream O’Galloway, Galloway Farmhouse Cheese 

and Barsolus Farm Vegetables 

Castle Kennedy, Stranraer, DG9 8SJ 

01581 400 225   or  01776 702 024 
 

www.castlekennedygardens.com 

info@castlekennedygardens.com 
 

Open daily, 24 March to 31 October 

 

 

TEAROOM 
 

 

MENU 

 

www.castlekennedygardens.com 

HOMEMADE CAKES 

Freshly baked cakes and scones are made each day by the chef from 

Lochinch Castle. Please see tearoom counter for today’s selection.  

A slice of cake 

Traybakes 

Cookies and biscuits 

 

£3.50 

£2.50 

£2.00 

 

SCONES 

Served with butter 
 

Plain scone 

Fruit scone 

Cheddar scone 

Add jam 

Add clotted cream 

 

 

 
 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.50 

+£0.40 

+£0.60 

ICE CREAM 
 

Cream O’Galloway tubs  

Delicious locally produced luxury organic dairy ice 

cream and yoghurts 
 

Selection of ice-lollies and cornettos 

 
 

£2.00 

 

 

 

£1.10 - £2.00 

 



Please let a member of staff know about any  

dietary requirements   (V) vegetarian option 

HOT DRINKS Small Regular 

Flat white 

Cappuccino 

Café latte  

Americano  

Espresso  

Double espresso 

Extra shot of coffee 

Decaf coffee and oat milk available 

 

Classic hot chocolate 

Luxury hot chocolate  

with cream & marshmallows 
 

Pot of tea (per person) 

Speciality and herbal teas 

Earl Grey, Darjeeling, green tea, chamomile, 

mint, strawberry and raspberry 
 

 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£2.00 

 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.00 

£2.50 

+£0.50 

 
 

£2.50 

+£1.00 
 

£2.00 

£2.25 

 

 

 

COLD DRINKS   

Fentimans  

Victorian lemonade, ginger beer 
 

Bottle Green 

elderflower presse, apple cox 
 

San Pellegrino  

sparkling orange, sparkling lemon 
 

Cawston Press  

sparkling elderflower lemonade, sparkling or-

ange, sparkling rhubarb 
 

Mineral Water 

still, sparkling 

 

Soft drinks 

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, 

Blackcurrant Ribena, Apple Ribena 
 

Milkshakes 

Strawberry, chocolate or banana 

 

Glass of milk 

 £2.50 

 
 

£2.50 

 

 

£2.00 

 

 

£2.00 

 

 
 

£1.50 

 

 

£1.50 

 

 

 

£2.25 

 

 

£1.00 

 

 

SOUPS 

Seasonal homemade soup of the day served with 

bread and butter (V) 
 

Soup and sandwich (single filling) (V) 

£4.50 

 
 

£8.50 

SANDWICHES 

Served with coleslaw, salad and a choice of white or brown bread 

Coronation chicken 

Roast beef, horseradish and rocket 

BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato 

Add chicken 

Cheese and chutney (V) 

Ham, cheese and chutney 

Tuna mayonnaise with cucumber 

Bacon roll 

 

£6.00 

£6.95 

£6.50 

+£1.00 

£5.50 

£6.00 

£5.50 

£5.50 

 

TOASTED CIABATTA 

Served with coleslaw, salad and a choice of white or brown bread  

Brie and cranberry (V) 

Add bacon 

Pesto, mozzarella and tomato (V) 

Add chicken 

Cheese and Ham 

Tuna Melt 

 

Kettle chips 

£6.95 

+£1.00 

£6.95 

+£1.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

 

£1.00 

LIGHT LUNCHES 

Choose from our ever-changing options, served with a selection of 

salads and dressing  

Homemade pork and apple sausage roll 

Courgette and feta fritters  

Cajun chicken wrap 

Homemade quiche 
 

Seasonal salads 

Choose up to three freshly made salads 

£6.50 

£8.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 
 

£7.50 

KIDS MEALS 

Lunch box with ham or cheese sandwich, fruit and 

carton drink 
 

Spaghetti hoops or baked beans on toast 

£4.50 

 
 

£3.50 


