

HOMEMADE CAKES

Freshly baked cakes and scones are made each day by the chef from Lochinch Castle. Please see tearoom counter for today's selection.

A slice of cake	£3.50
Traybakes	£2.50
Cookies and biscuits	£2.00

SCONES

Served with butter

Plain scone	£2.50
Fruit scone	£2.50
Cheddar scone	£2.50
Add jam	+£0.40
Add clotted cream	+£0.60

ICE CREAM

Cream O'Galloway tubs	2.00
Delicious locally produced luxury organic dairy ice	
cream and yoghurts	

Selection of ice-lollies and cornettos £1.10 - £2.00



At Castle Kennedy Gardens Tearoom we give you the very best of delicious home made enjoyable food. Using locally sourced fresh ingredients from local Scottish suppliers in our traditional recipes from Lochinch Castle, we aim to provide delicious homemade food for all the family.

Our local suppliers include Auchtralure Eggs, Galloway Lodge Preserves, Cream O'Galloway, Galloway Farmhouse Cheese and Barsolus Farm Vegetables



Castle Kennedy, Stranraer, DG9 8SJ 01581 400 225 or 01776 702 024

www.castlekennedygardens.com info@castlekennedygardens.com

Open daily, 24 March to 31 October







GASTLE KENNEDY GARBENS*

A HIDDEN SCOTTISH TREASURE

TEAROOM

















MENU

www.castlekennedygardens.com

HOT DRINKS	Small	Regular	LIGHT LUNCHES	
Flat white		£2.50	Choose from our ever-changing options, served with a select salads and dressing	ion of
Cappuccino	£2.00	£2.50	calado ana di osonig	
Café latte	£2.00	£2.50	Homemade pork and apple sausage roll	£6.50
Americano	£2.00	£2.50	Courgette and feta fritters	£8.50
Espresso		£2.00	Cajun chicken wrap	£7.50
Double espresso		£2.50	Homemade quiche	£7.50
Extra shot of coffee		+£0.50		
Decaf coffee and oat milk available			Seasonal salads	£7.50
			Choose up to three freshly made salads	
Classic hot chocolate		£2.50		
Luxury hot chocolate		+£1.00		
with cream & marshmallows				
		£2.00	SOUPS	
Pot of tea (per person)		£2.25	0	04.50
Speciality and herbal teas			Seasonal homemade soup of the day served with	£4.50
Earl Grey, Darjeeling, green tea, chamomile,			bread and butter (V)	
mint, strawberry and raspberry			Soup and sandwich (single filling) (V)	£8.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£1.50

£1.50

£2.25

£1.00

COLD DRINKS

Victorian lemonade, ginger beer

elderflower presse, apple cox

sparkling orange, sparkling lemon

sparkling elderflower lemonade, sparkling or-

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Blackcurrant Ribena, Apple Ribena

Strawberry, chocolate or banana

Fentimans

Bottle Green

San Pellegrino

Cawston Press

Mineral Water still, sparkling

Soft drinks

Milkshakes

Glass of milk

ange, sparkling rhubarb



KIDS MEALS

Lunch box with ham or cheese sandwich, fruit and carton drink	£4.50
Spaghetti hoops or baked beans on toast	£3.50



SANDWICHES

Served with coleslaw, salad and a choice of white or brown bread

Coronation chicken	£6.00
Roast beef, horseradish and rocket	£6.95
BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato	£6.50
Add chicken	+£1.00
Cheese and chutney (V)	£5.50
Ham, cheese and chutney	£6.00
Tuna mayonnaise with cucumber	£5.50
Bacon roll	£5.50

TOASTED CIABATTA

Served with coleslaw, salad and a choice of white or brown bread

Brie and cranberry (V)	£6.95
Add bacon	+£1.00
Pesto, mozzarella and tomato (V)	£6.95
Add chicken	+£1.00
Cheese and Ham	£6.00
Tuna Melt	£6.00
Kettle chips	£1.00

Please let a member of staff know about any dietary requirements (V) vegetarian option